
 

JAMAICA PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY, LIMITED 
 

BELLEVUE 138/69KV SUBSTATION PROJECT 

 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

 

 The Supply of -  

 

STEEL STRUCTURES AND BUSWORK FOR INSTALLATION AT 

BELLEVUE SUBSTATION 

 

RFP # 987999 
 

Addendum #2 
 
 

JULY 2024 
Purchasing and Customs  

113 Washington Boulevard Kingston 

JPS Co. Ltd., Jamaica 

 

 

 

 

 



 

IB.18  Deadline for Submission of Bids 

 

IB.18.1 Bids must be received by the Purchaser at the address specified under para. IB.18.1 no later than 11:59 pm 

Eastern Standard Time on July 25, 2024. 

 

RFP CALENDAR 

ACTIVITY DUE DATE RESPONSIBILITY 

RFP date June 14, 2024 JPS 

   

Bidder submits questions on RFP June 20, 2024 Bidder 

   

Final date to respond to all queries June 25, 2024 JPS 

   

Bidders provide their intention to bid July 5, 2024 Bidder 

   

Completion of RFP and deadline for 

submission of bids to JPS 
July 25, 2024 Bidder 

   

Bid Opening July 26, 2024 JPS 

 

 


